

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	21.08.2024		<p>SPA NO. 483 OF 2022</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Ritu Bahri, C.J.</u></p> <p><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Bhagwat Mehra, learned counsel for the appellants and Mr. B.S. Parihar, learned Standing Counsel for the State.</p> <p>2. Respondent Nos. 4 & 5 have still not been served.</p> <p>3. Issue fresh notice to respondent Nos. 4 & 5.</p> <p>4. Learned counsel for the appellants shall take steps to serve respondent Nos. 4 & 5 through electronic mode.</p> <p>5. List on 20.11.2024.</p> <p>(Rakesh Thapliyal, J) (Ritu Bahri, CJ)</p> <p>21.08.2024 21.08.2024</p> <p>Rathour</p>

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--